
ANDE 2022

412 Voto(s) Válidos Registrados

Total de Votos

Nome VotosModalidade
36MACIEL DE SOUSA SANTOS ANDE - BOCHA

32MATEUS RODRIGUES CARVALHO ANDE - BOCHA

30ELISEU DOS SANTOS ANDE - BOCHA

27EVELYN VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA ANDE - BOCHA

24ERCILEIDE LAURINDA DA SILVA ANDE - BOCHA

24PAULO RENATO SILVA NORONHA ANDE - BOCHA

23AMANDA ALETHER ALVES DE MELO ANDE - BOCHA

18RITA DE CÁSSIA ALBUQUERQUE ANDRADE ANDE - BOCHA

17THIAGO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA SOUTO ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

17THIAGO PEREIRA DE MOURA ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

15UBIRAJARA DA SILVA MAGALHÃES ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

14JEFFERSON APARECIDO MIRANDA CARDOSO ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

12LUCAS FERREIRA DE ARAUJO ANDE - BOCHA

12CLEITON HENRIQUE LEITE ANDE - FUTEBOL PC



Total de Votos

Nome VotosModalidade
12JOSÉ MARIO MARTINS DOS SANTOS LIMA ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

11JEAN ADRIANO RODRIGUES ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

10IURI TAUAN SARAIVA DA SILVA ANDE - BOCHA

10YURI ANDREY MARINHO CID ANDE - BOCHA

8LETICIA KAROLINE DOS SANTOS ANDE - BOCHA

8ANDREZA VITÓRIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA ANDE - BOCHA

8ANTÔNIO CARLOS MARTINS BRAGA ANDE - BOCHA

8IVANILDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA ANDE - BOCHA

6NATASHA DA SILVA FREITAS ANDE - BOCHA

6CLEBERSON HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

6RICHARDSON ROCHA ANDE - BOCHA

6IRINEU NUNES FERREIRA ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

3GIOVANA GABRIELE DE LIMA BARBOSA ANDE - PETRA

3HEMERSON RAFAEL DA SILVA ANDE - BOCHA

2LORENA DE OLIVEIRA KOENIG ANDE - PETRA

2LUIZ TETSUO YAMAUTI JUNIOR ANDE - PETRA

2CARLOS EDUARDO ROSSI ANDE - PETRA



ANDE 2022

114 Voto(s) Válidos Registrados

Total de Votos

Nome VotosModalidade
27EVELYN VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA ANDE - BOCHA

24ERCILEIDE LAURINDA DA SILVA ANDE - BOCHA

23AMANDA ALETHER ALVES DE MELO ANDE - BOCHA

18RITA DE CÁSSIA ALBUQUERQUE ANDRADE ANDE - BOCHA

8LETICIA KAROLINE DOS SANTOS ANDE - BOCHA

8ANDREZA VITÓRIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA ANDE - BOCHA

6NATASHA DA SILVA FREITAS ANDE - BOCHA



ANDE 2022

179 Voto(s) Válidos Registrados

Total de Votos

Nome VotosModalidade
36MACIEL DE SOUSA SANTOS ANDE - BOCHA

32MATEUS RODRIGUES CARVALHO ANDE - BOCHA

30ELISEU DOS SANTOS ANDE - BOCHA

24PAULO RENATO SILVA NORONHA ANDE - BOCHA

12LUCAS FERREIRA DE ARAUJO ANDE - BOCHA

10IURI TAUAN SARAIVA DA SILVA ANDE - BOCHA

10YURI ANDREY MARINHO CID ANDE - BOCHA

8ANTÔNIO CARLOS MARTINS BRAGA ANDE - BOCHA

8IVANILDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA ANDE - BOCHA

6RICHARDSON ROCHA ANDE - BOCHA

3HEMERSON RAFAEL DA SILVA ANDE - BOCHA



ANDE 2022

110 Voto(s) Válidos Registrados

Total de Votos

Nome VotosModalidade
17THIAGO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA SOUTO ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

17THIAGO PEREIRA DE MOURA ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

15UBIRAJARA DA SILVA MAGALHÃES ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

14JEFFERSON APARECIDO MIRANDA CARDOSO ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

12CLEITON HENRIQUE LEITE ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

12JOSÉ MARIO MARTINS DOS SANTOS LIMA ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

11JEAN ADRIANO RODRIGUES ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

6CLEBERSON HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ANDE - FUTEBOL PC

6IRINEU NUNES FERREIRA ANDE - FUTEBOL PC



ANDE 2022

5 Voto(s) Válidos Registrados

Total de Votos

Nome VotosModalidade
3GIOVANA GABRIELE DE LIMA BARBOSA ANDE - PETRA

2LORENA DE OLIVEIRA KOENIG ANDE - PETRA



ANDE 2022

4 Voto(s) Válidos Registrados

Total de Votos

Nome VotosModalidade
2LUIZ TETSUO YAMAUTI JUNIOR ANDE - PETRA

2CARLOS EDUARDO ROSSI ANDE - PETRA


